*#x MIDWEST SPL WINNERS *#*

===Msd | ===

1 140.7
2 138.1
=== Msd 2 ===

1 150.0
2 149.0
3 147.0
4 141.0
5 138.5
=== Msd 3 ===

1 145.9
2 147.4
3 146.1
=== Basic 1 ===
=== Basic 2 ===
1 147.7

William Ostrdyk
Josh Osterdyk

Richard Moore
Heath Ellingworth
Felipe Lopez
Chase Bradshow
Davione Butler

Robert Harmon
Shannon Huckaby
Gary Thompson

Richard Hathcoat

138.1 138.1 138.1 140.7
138.1 138.1 138.1

150.0 150.0 148.2 149.8
148.1 148.1 149.0
147.0 147.0

141.0 141.0

138.5

143.6 143.6 143.6 145.9
147.4 147.4 147.4
146.1 146.1

147.2 147.2 147.2 147.7



=== Basic 3 ==

1 149.6 Isaac Scritchfield
=== Basic 4 ===
1 153.2 Isaiah Rice

=== Basic Trunk ==

1 147.8 Raymon Moreau
=== Advanced C ===

=== Advanced No Wall ===

1 160.2 Ben Furlong

2 155.1 Isiah Rice

3 151.3 Roger Miller

4 151.1 Raymon Moreau
=== Advanced 1 ===

1 147.8 Daniel Rice
=== Advanced 2 ===

1 152.9 Travis Taylor

149.6 149.6 149.6 149.6

153.2 153.2 153.2 153.2

147.8 147.8 147.8 147.8

160.2 160.2 156.9 160.2

155.1 155.1 154.8

151.3 151.3
151.1 151.1

147.8 147.8 147.8 147.8

152.9 152.9 152.9 152.9



2 152.1

3 147.9
=== Advanced 3 ===
1 160.6

2 159.0

3 160.3
=== Xtreme | ===
1 127.8
=== Xtreme 2 ===
1 132.7

2 130.0
=== Xtreme 3 ===
1 143.4
=== Xtreme 4 ===
=== Kaos 1 ===

1 145.7

Justin Trammell
Jason Stevens

Steve Weaver
Brandon Sees
Clayton Olin

Raymond Moreau

Isaac Scritchfield
Richard Hathcoat

Ben Furlong

Raymond Moreau

152.1 151.9 152.1
147.9 147.9

160.6 160.6 160.6 160.1
159.0 159.0 158.5
160.3 160.3

127.8 127.8 127.8 127.8

132.2 132.2 132.2 132.7
130.0 130.0 130.0

143.4 143.4 143.4 143.4

145.7 145.7 145.7 145.7



=== Kaos 2 ===

1 150.8 Isaiah Rice 150.8 150.8 150.8 147.4
2 139.9 Isaac Scritchfield 139.9 139.9 139.9

=== Kaos 3 ===

1 138.1 Jason Stevens 138.1 138.1 138.1 138.1
2 142.6 Travis Taylor 142.6 142.6 142.6

=== Kaos 4 ===

=== Kaos Clamped ===

=== Kaos Wall Clamped ===

=== Mayhem ===

=== Rookie Tone ===

=== Rookie Xtreme ===

=== Rookie Kaos ===



1 149.8

——— MSD 4 =—=

1 149.3

Top Ten Competitors

1 160.6
2 160.3
3 160.2
4 159.0
5 155.1
6 153.2
7 152.9
8 152.1
9 151.3
10 151.1

Philip Kirkwood

Thomas Sawyer

Steve Weaver
Clayton Olin
Ben Furlong
Brandon Sees
Isiah Rice

Isaiah Rice
Travis Taylor
Justin Trammell
Roger Miller
Raymon Moreau

149.8 149.8 149.8 149.8

149.3 149.3 149.3 149.3



